ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS IT CONTEST 2019
INSTITUTION CODE: 6151

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

6151-1T-6-2786
6151-1T-6-2787
6151-1T-6-2788
6151-1T-7-2789
6151-IT-8-2790

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

KARACHI

STUDENT NAME
AAYAN SHOAIB

SYED AAYAN ALI

M. YOUSUF QURESHI
ZAYED AZHAR

M. ABU BAKAR

THE CITY SCHOOL (PECHS CAMPUS)

FATHER NAME
SHOIAB RAZZAK
SYED OMAIR ALI
TALHA QURESHI
AZHAR SHAMS
IRFAN HUSSAIN

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

6

0 N o O

90
90
90
90
90

39
38
30
42
38

TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

43.33%
42.22%
33.33%
46.67%
42.22%

5

Page 1of1



