ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:	ICATS IT CONTEST 2019		
INSTITUTION CODE:	6151		
INSTITUTION NAME:	THE CITY SCHOOL (PECHS CAMPUS)		
CITY:	KARACHI		

* A Certificate of Particination is awarded to every participant			TOTAL	5		
6151-IT-8-2790	M. ABU BAKAR	IRFAN HUSSAIN	8	90	38	42.22%
6151-IT-7-2789	ZAYED AZHAR	AZHAR SHAMS	7	90	42	46.67%
6151-IT-6-2788	M. YOUSUF QURESHI	TALHA QURESHI	6	90	30	33.33%
6151-IT-6-2787	SYED AAYAN ALI	SYED OMAIR ALI	6	90	38	42.22%
6151-IT-6-2786	AAYAN SHOAIB	SHOIAB RAZZAK	6	90	39	43.33%
ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE

A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.